RealTime

P

COUNTRYSIDE FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2010 Schedule
28-Feb-2011 12:46 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

61 Chuckie & The Cheese
110 Bad Boyz-eliminated
72 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
117 Gator J's -TB Bowl
103 T-n-T-TB Bowl
101 Two Dogs

Week 2 Games

82 Chuckie & The Cheese
77 Bad Boyz-eliminated
44 The Hawks-eliminated
83 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
96 Gator J's -TB Bowl

98 EImo Wrights

Week 3 Games

87 EImo Wrights
87 Chuckie & The Cheese
94 Bad Boyz-eliminated
80 The Hawks-eliminated
156 Johnnie Queens-
108 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 4 Games

73 Elmo Wrights
116 Chuckie & The Cheese
73 Bad Boyz-eliminated
84 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
124 Johnnie Queens-
85 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 5 Games

86 Bad Boyz-eliminated
80 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
73 Johnnie Queens-
88 Kicking A's-TB Bowl
97 T-n-T-TB Bowl

162 Elmo Wrights

Week 6 Games

80 EImo Wrights

77 Chuckie & The Cheese

99 The Hawks-eliminated
109 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl

73 Bad Boyz-eliminated

97 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 7 Games

82 Bad Boyz-eliminated
94 The Hawks-eliminated
65 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
99 Johnnie Queens-
113 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
118 Elmo Wrights

59
102
72
84
85
61

80
110
81
94
102
102

54
144
87
79
106
73

69
87
77
124
53
102

139
83
48
83
91

112

94
93
78
72
96
97

67
93
66
125
139
105

Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Elmo Wrights

Johnnie Queens-

The Hawks-eliminated
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated

Two Dogs

T-n-T-TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Johnnie Queens-

Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
Two Dogs
Unicorns-eliminated
Gator J's -TB Bowl

Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated
Gator J's -TB Bowl
Two Dogs

The Hawks-eliminated
Lone Rangers-TB Bowl

Chuckie & The Cheese
Unicorns-eliminated
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Two Dogs

The Hawks-eliminated
Gator J's -TB Bowl

Two Dogs

Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Gator J's -TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated
Johnnie Queens-

T-n-T-TB Bowl

Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated
Gator J's -TB Bowl
Two Dogs

Chuckie & The Cheese

Week 8 Games

164 Chuckie & The Cheese
72 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
80 Bad Boyz-eliminated
67 Johnnie Queens-

108 Kicking A's-TB Bowl
62 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 9 Games

99 Elmo Wrights

74 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
125 Bad Boyz-eliminated

81 Johnnie Queens-

49 Gator J's -TB Bowl

57 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 10 Games

59 Bad Boyz-eliminated
128 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
114 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
100 Gator J's -TB Bowl
129 T-n-T-TB Bowl
141 Elmo Wrights

Week 11 Games

98 Chuckie & The Cheese
133 Bad Boyz-eliminated
152 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl

88 Johnnie Queens-

84 Gator J's -TB Bowl

98 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 12 Games

117 Chuckie & The Cheese
95 Bad Boyz-eliminated
65 Johnnie Queens-

117 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
79 Kicking A's-TB Bowl
78 T-n-T-TB Bowl

Week 13 Games

109 T-n-T-TB Bowl
63 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
91 Bad Boyz-eliminated
104 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
73 Johnnie Queens-
66 Elmo Wrights

Playoff Week 1 Games

79 Two Dogs
130 Elmo Wrights

Chuckie & The Cheese
Gator J's -TB Bowl
Johnnie Queens-
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Lone Rangers-TB Bowl
The Hawks-eliminated
T-n-T-TB Bowl

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

63
74
60
130
40
101

100
129
56
54
110
107

83
74
86
67
126
93

87
118
59
73
100
148

100
108
67
123
84
141

105
83
53
82
69

103

70
104

Gator J's -TB Bowl
Elmo Wrights

The Hawks-eliminated
Two Dogs
Unicorns-eliminated
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated

Unicorns-eliminated
Chuckie & The Cheese
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
The Hawks-eliminated
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Two Dogs

Johnnie Queens-
Unicorns-eliminated
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Two Dogs

Chuckie & The Cheese
The Hawks-eliminated

The Hawks-eliminated
Two Dogs

Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Kicking A's-TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated
Elmo Wrights

Two Dogs

Elmo Wrights

Gator J's -TB Bowl
Unicorns-eliminated
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
The Hawks-eliminated

Unicorns-eliminated
Two Dogs

Kicking A's-TB Bowl
The Hawks-eliminated
Chuckie & The Cheese
Gator J's -TB Bowl

Unicorns-eliminated
Bad Boyz-eliminated

94
88
67
115
94
58
136



COUNTRYSIDE FANTASY FOOTBALL e

28-Feb-2011 12:46 PM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 68 Playoff Week 3 Games
108 Chuckie & The Cheese 68 Johnnie Queens-
PlayOff Week 2 Games 81 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 58 T-n-T-TB Bowl
144 Chuckie & The Cheese 120 Two Dogs
106 Johnnie Queens- 71 Elmo Wrights Bad Boyz-eliminated 83
Elmo Wrights 87

Bad Boyz-eliminated 64 Gator J's -TB Bowl 64

Gator J's -TB Bowl 68 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 96

Kicking A's-TB Bowl 89 The Hawks-eliminated 60

Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 92 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 75

The Hawks-eliminated 62 Two Dogs 67

T-n-T-TB Bowl 134 Unicorns-eliminated 109

Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 88

Unicorns-eliminated 59

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



