

COUNTRYSIDE FANTASY FOOTBALL

,			20-Feb-2011 12.40 FW Eas
Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games	
61 Chuckie & The Cheese 110 Bad Boyz-eliminated 72 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 117 Gator J's -TB Bowl 103 T-n-T-TB Bowl 101 Two Dogs	 Tuna & Minnow- eliminate Elmo Wrights Johnnie Queens- The Hawks-eliminated Kicking A's-TB Bowl Unicorns-eliminated 	72 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl80 Bad Boyz-eliminated	 63 Gator J's -TB Bowl 74 Elmo Wrights 60 The Hawks-eliminated 130 Two Dogs 40 Unicorns-eliminated 101 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games	
 82 Chuckie & The Cheese 77 Bad Boyz-eliminated 44 The Hawks-eliminated 83 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 96 Gator J's -TB Bowl 98 Elmo Wrights 	80 Two Dogs 110 T-n-T-TB Bowl 81 Unicorns-eliminated 94 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 102 Tuna & Minnow- eliminate 102 Johnnie Queens-	99 Elmo Wrights 74 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 125 Bad Boyz-eliminated 81 Johnnie Queens- ed 49 Gator J's -TB Bowl 57 T-n-T-TB Bowl	 100 Unicorns-eliminated 129 Chuckie & The Cheese 56 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 54 The Hawks-eliminated 110 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 107 Two Dogs
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games	
 87 Elmo Wrights 87 Chuckie & The Cheese 94 Bad Boyz-eliminated 80 The Hawks-eliminated 156 Johnnie Queens- 108 T-n-T-TB Bowl 	 Tuna & Minnow- eliminate Kicking A's-TB Bowl Lone Rangers-TB Bow Two Dogs Unicorns-eliminated Gator J's -TB Bowl 	128 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated	 83 Johnnie Queens- 74 Unicorns-eliminated 86 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 67 Two Dogs 126 Chuckie & The Cheese 93 The Hawks-eliminated
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games	
73 Elmo Wrights 116 Chuckie & The Cheese 73 Bad Boyz-eliminated 84 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 124 Johnnie Queens- 85 T-n-T-TB Bowl	69 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 87 Unicorns-eliminated 77 Gator J's -TB Bowl 124 Two Dogs 53 The Hawks-eliminated 102 Lone Rangers-TB Bow		 87 The Hawks-eliminated 118 Two Dogs 59 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 73 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 100 Unicorns-eliminated 148 Elmo Wrights
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games	
86 Bad Boyz-eliminated 80 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 73 Johnnie Queens- 88 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 97 T-n-T-TB Bowl 162 Elmo Wrights	139 Chuckie & The Cheese 83 Unicorns-eliminated 48 Tuna & Minnow- eliminate 83 Two Dogs 91 The Hawks-eliminated 112 Gator J's -TB Bowl	95 Bad Boyz-eliminated ed 65 Johnnie Queens- 117 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl	 100 Two Dogs 108 Elmo Wrights 67 Gator J's -TB Bowl 123 Unicorns-eliminated 84 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 141 The Hawks-eliminated
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games	
80 Elmo Wrights 77 Chuckie & The Cheese 99 The Hawks-eliminated 109 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 73 Bad Boyz-eliminated 97 T-n-T-TB Bowl	94 Two Dogs 93 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 78 Tuna & Minnow- eliminate 72 Gator J's -TB Bowl 96 Unicorns-eliminated 97 Johnnie Queens-	109 T-n-T-TB Bowl 63 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated ed 91 Bad Boyz-eliminated 104 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 73 Johnnie Queens- 66 Elmo Wrights	 105 Unicorns-eliminated 83 Two Dogs 53 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 82 The Hawks-eliminated 69 Chuckie & The Cheese 103 Gator J's -TB Bowl
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
82 Bad Boyz-eliminated 94 The Hawks-eliminated 65 Tuna & Minnow- eliminated 99 Johnnie Queens- 113 Lone Rangers-TB Bowl 118 Elmo Wrights	67 T-n-T-TB Bowl 93 Kicking A's-TB Bowl 66 Unicorns-eliminated 125 Gator J's -TB Bowl 139 Two Dogs 105 Chuckie & The Cheese	79 Two Dogs 130 Elmo Wrights Chuckie & The Cheese Gator J's -TB Bowl Johnnie Queens- Kicking A's-TB Bowl Lone Rangers-TB Bowl The Hawks-eliminated T-n-T-TB Bowl	70 Unicorns-eliminated 104 Bad Boyz-eliminated 94 88 67 115 94 58 136

COUNTRYSIDE FANTASY FOOTBALL

www.rtsports.com 2010 Schedule

28-Feb-2011 12:46 PM Eastern

Tuna & Minnow- eliminated	Playoff Week 3 Games					
Playoff Week 2 Games			108 81	Chuckie & The Cheese Lone Rangers-TB Bowl	68 58	Johnnie Queens- T-n-T-TB Bowl
144 Chuckie & The Cheese	120	Two Dogs				
106 Johnnie Queens-	71	Elmo Wrights		Bad Boyz-eliminated		83
				Elmo Wrights		87
Bad Boyz-eliminated		64		Gator J's -TB Bowl		64
Gator J's -TB Bowl		68		Kicking A's-TB Bowl		96
Kicking A's-TB Bowl		89		The Hawks-eliminated		60
Lone Rangers-TB Bowl		92		Tuna & Minnow- eliminated		75
The Hawks-eliminated		62		Two Dogs		67
T-n-T-TB Bowl		134		Unicorns-eliminated		109
Tuna & Minnow- eliminated		88				
Unicorns-eliminated		59				